1)
2)
3)

4)

6)
7)

8)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

15)

6:00

7:20

6:40

7:40

9:00

6:20

3:40

11:40

3:00

7:00

11:00

8:00

1:00

11:20

11:40

P.M.

A.M.

A.M.

P.M.

A.M.

P.M.

A.M.

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

A.M.

P.M.

A.M.

A.M.

P.M.

How Much Time Has Elapsed ?

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

7:31 P.M.

9:52 A.M.

9:15 A.M.

8:54 P.M.

10:42 A.M.

10:43 P.M.

6:03 A.M.

1:31 A.M.

7:24 P.M.

8:30 P.M.

1:38 P.M.

11:43 P.M.

2:29 A.M.

1:30 P.M.

2:51 A.M.




