How Much Time Has Elapsed?

1)	6:00 P.M.	to	7:31 P.M.	
2)	7:20 A.M.	to	9:52 A.M.	
3)	6:40 A.M.	to	9:15 A.M.	
4)	7:40 P.M.	to	8:54 P.M.	
5)	9:00 A.M.	to	10:42 A.M.	
6)	6:20 P.M.	to	10:43 P.M.	
7)	3:40 A.M.	to	6:03 A.M.	
8)	11:40 P.M.	to	1:31 A.M.	
9)	3:00 P.M.	to	7:24 P.M.	
10)	7:00 P.M.	to	8:30 P.M.	
11)	11:00 A.M.	to	1:38 P.M.	
12)	8:00 P.M.	to	11:43 P.M.	
13)	1:00 A.M.	to	2:29 A.M.	
14)	11:20 A.M.	to	1:30 P.M.	
15)	11:40 P.M.	to	2:51 A.M.	